not limited to the replacement of faulty goods paid by the Seller.  Other quality inspections at the port of unloading shall
be at the Buyer's expense.

V. PRICE AND TOTAL AMOUNT OF CONTRACT

Iron Ore-Mexico 64.5 is $ 100 (One Hundred) per MTW prior to unloading at 150,000 (One Hundred Fifty Thousand)
MTW per month for 12 (Twelve) months.

VI. DELIVERY TERMS AND party's OBLIGATIONS

VII. DELIVERY ACCEPTANCE OF GOODS

VIII. PAYMENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS

§5.1 The Buyer shall pay the Seller in United States Dollars "USD", costs of conversion from any other currency shall be
borne by the Buyer.

§5.2 The price of goods is as follows:

§5.3 The monthly value of deliveries is $ 15,000,000 (Fifteen Million) +/- 5% (plus or minus five percent).

§5.4 The total amount of the contract is about $ 180,000,000 (One Hundred Eighty Million) +/- 5% (plus or minus five
percent).

§5.5 The price of goods includes all costs incurred by Seller up to and including delivery basis Incoterms 2010 CIP at the
destination port except where the contract specifically provides for a cost to be borne by the Buyer, port demurrage

[...]

§8.1 The Buyer is applying for Credit from the Seller and shall comply with any and all requests for information as required to
determine the credit worthiness of the Buyer, and if required post security or collateral of the investment set by the Seller
or his designee for the benefit of the Seller for the full contract amount of  $ 180,000,000 (One Hundred Eighty Million)
+/- 5% (plus or minus five percent) including an interest rate of 7 % per annum as deemed solely by the Seller.

§8.2 Payment for each consignment in favor of the Seller in the approximate amount of $ 15,000,000 (Fifteen Million) shall be
affected 100% (one hundred percent) immediately at sight upon commercial invoice only.

§8.3 Should a Letter of Credit payment guarantee be required by the Seller or his designee, then Letter of Credit which shall
be issued to the Seller shown in Appendix 4.

[...]

Any Letter
of Credit must be issued on or before March 07,2026 otherwise a breech thereof will be declared and subject to payment
by wire transfer only converting his account to cash basis only.

§8.4 The first payment shall be issued in the amount of $ 15,000,000 (Fifteen Million), or as stipulated by mutually signed
addendum by both party's related to quantity and price on the first shipment.

§8.5 Additional payments are made as shown in Appendix No.4 hereto and shall be subject to approval by the Seller as a
condition of the Buyer's compliance with the present contract.

[...]

The quantity of ship deliveries shall be as follows: 
          Ship to:  Sample Company
          Address: 

Any Country 
            Voice: 1234 123456789
              Fax: 1234 123456789

Material:
      150,000 (One Hundred Fifty Thousand) MTW of Iron Ore-Mexico 64.5
     with an initial estimated arrival date of April 26,2026 at the port of ASWP,  and contract ending on March 07,2027 if payment is made with execution of this
contract advancing the loading and delivery schedule shown in Appendix 6, otherwise the shipping load and delivery schedule shown in Appendix 6 will apply